



Index No	Part No	Description	Qty
1	A10-1	Nosepiece (3.2mm)	1
1.1	A10-1.1	Nosepiece (4.0mm)	1
1.2	A10-1.2	Nosepiece (4.8mm)	1
1.3	A10-1.3	Nosepiece (6.4mm)	1
1.4	A10-1.4	Nosepiece (6.4mm Large)	1
2	A10-2	Frame Head (for Blind Rivet)	1
3	A10-3	Jawcase	1
4	A10-4	Jaw	2
5	A10-5	Jaw Pusher	1
6	A10-6	Jawcase Spring	1
7	A10-7	Spring Seat	1
8	A10-8	Cast Head Frame	1
9	A10-9	Handle Arm	2
10	A10-10	Grip	2
11	A10-11	Spanner	1
12	A10-12	Spanner	1
13	A10-13	Spanner	1
14	A10-14	Connecting Plate	4
15	A10-15	Clamp Plate	2
16	A10-16	Puller Body	1

Index No	Part No	Description	Qty
17	A10-17	Pin	2
18	A10-18	Pin	2
19	A10-19	Pin	2
20	A10-20	E6 Ring	6
21	A10-21	Frame Head for Rivet Nuts	1
22	A10-22	Nosepiece (M4)	1
22.1	A10-22.1	Nosepiece (M5)	1
22.2	A10-22.2	Nosepiece (M6)	1
22.3	A10-22.3	Nosepiece (M8)	1
22.4	A10-22.4	Nosepiece (M10)	1
23	A10-23	Nosepiece Lock Nut	5
24	A10-24	Mandrel (M4)	1
24.1	A10-24.1	Mandrel (M5)	1
24.2	A10-24.2	Mandrel (M6)	1
24.3	A10-24.3	Mandrel (M8)	1
24.4	A10-24.4	Mandrel (M10)	1
25	A10-25	Rivet Stud Mandrel (M4)	1
25.1	A10-25.1	Rivet Stud Mandrel (M5)	1
25.2	A10-25.2	Rivet Stud Mandrel (M6)	1
25.3	A10-25.3	Rivet Stud Mandrel (M8)	1